Heinrich-Schiinemann-Gedachtnis Pokal 2025

Zeit | Platz | Start Name Verein Klasse | einger. | ausgef.
Pkt. Pkt.
10:00 101 Mavis Raschke RSV 'Adler' Horden U9 22,10 17,110
10:06 102 Nora Goldner RSV 'Adler' Horden U9 22,90 19,900
10:12 103 Leoni Neumann RKV "Pfeil" Rhiden U 23,00 16,565
10:18 104 Marlene Armbrecht RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde U9 22,90 21,050
10:24 105 Stella Eikenroth RKV 'Pfeil' Hattorf u15 26,40 25,570
10:30 106 Anna Henkel RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 27,50 19,935
10:36 107 Mila Springmann RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde U1 27,40 25,280
10:42 108 Charlotta Blachowski RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden u11 29,80 26,045
10:48 109 Amilia Lattas RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden U9 32,00 27,340
10:54 110 Lenya Minne RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 30,80 26,960
11:00 111 Jonna Hennies RSV Léwe Gifhorn U9 32,90 19,640
11:06 112 Luisa Schmalz RV 'Frisch Auf U111 3290 20325
Griinenplan
11:12 113 Lena Trundelberg RSV Germania Heere u11 33,20 28,670
11:18 114 Juliane Haasper RV 'Frisch Auf U13 34,10 18,600
Griinenplan
11:24 115 Marike Riemann RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 35,10 28,095
11:30 116 Tjore Fehlig RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden u11 36,20 27,070
11:36 117 Mila Lotta Markgraf RV Frisch Auf Uit 37,10 33,720
Griinenplan
11:42 118 Emilie Brakel RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 37,70 32,330
11:48 119 Matilda Benseler RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 39,20 34,840
11:54 120 Kim Becker RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 39,60 29,760
Pause bis 12:30
12:30 121 Clara Blankner RSV Léwe Gifhorn Ui 40,70 30,690
12:36 122 Lilia Rache RSV Loéwe Gifhorn u11 39,80 31,530
12:42 123 Linn Felber RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden u13 46,10 37,040

Starterliste




12:48

12:54

13:00

13:06

13:12

13:18

13:24

13:30

13:36

13:42

13:48

13:54

14:00

14:06

14:12

14:18

14:24

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Luisa Marleen Walimuf}

Kathrin Heimann
Clara Erven

Eva Wittekop
Milla Hillebrand
Greta Boker
Pauline Miller
Lea Gro3mann
Lina Grothues
Emma Klein
Leonia Schiller
Marlena Borchard
Luise Thomschke
Naraja Riemer
Annike Sonnemann
Lena Klein

Carla Rudert

RSV Germania Heere

RKYV 'Pfeil' Hattorf

RSV Germania Heere

RSV Lowe Gifhorn

RV 'Frisch Auf'
Griinenplan

RSV Germania Heere

RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden
RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden
RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden
RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde
RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden

RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde

RV 'Frisch Auf'
Griinenplan

RV 'Frisch Auf'
Griinenplan

RV 'Frisch Auf'
Griinenplan

RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde

RV 'Frisch Auf'
Griinenplan

u13

u15

u13

u11

u11

u13

u13

u11

u13

u11

u13

u1s

u13

u13

u1s

u1s

u1s

42,60

42,70

43,00

43,20

44,90

46,00

46,00

46,80

49,00

49,80

52,50

53,10

53,40

53,80

63,20

72,30

78,80

36,105

39,600

27,020

35,255

40,275

41,050

39,455

38,385

41,465

36,740

46,210

46,760

46,875

45,550

46,365

62,875

55,375

Starterliste



Heinrich-Schiinemann-Gedachtnis Pokal 2025

Zeit | Platz | Start Name Verein Klasse | einger. | ausgef.
Pkt. Pkt.
10:30 201 Mavis Raschke RSV 'Adler' Horden U9 22,10 17,68
10:36 202 Nora Goldner RSV 'Adler' Horden U9 22,90 21,150
10:42 203 Leoni Neumann RKV "Pfeil" Rhiden U 23,00 16,195
10:48 204 Marlene Armbrecht RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde U9 22,90 21,890
10:54 205 Stella Eikenroth RKV 'Pfeil' Hattorf u15 26,40 22,320
11:00 206 Anna Henkel RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 27,50 22,675
11:06 207 Mila Springmann RV 'Freiheit' Kaierde U1 27,40 27,000
11:12 208 Charlotta Blachowski RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden u11 29,80 26,025
11:18 209 Amilia Lattas RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden U9 32,00 27,025
11:24 210 Lenya Minne RSV 'Adler' Hérden u13 30,80 29,800
11:30 211 Jonna Hennies RSV Léwe Gifhorn U9 32,90 24,760
11:36 212 Luisa Schmalz RV 'Frisch Auf U111 3200 24,995
Griinenplan
11:42 213 Lena Trundelberg RSV Germania Heere u11 33,20 30,565
11:48 214 Juliane Haasper RV 'Frisch Auf U13 34,10 18,745
Griinenplan
11:54 215 Marike Riemann RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 35,10 30,200
Pause bis 12:30
12:30 216 Tjore Fehlig RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden u11 36,20 25,720
12:36 217 Mila Lotta Markgraf RV Frisch Auf U1 3710 34,030
Griinenplan
12:42 218 Emilie Brakel RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 37,70 34,095
12:48 219 Matilda Benseler RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 39,20 36,465
12:54 220 Kim Becker RSV 'Adler' Horden u13 39,60 31,585
13:00 221 Clara Blankner RSV Léwe Gifhorn Ui 40,70 36,820
13:06 222 Lilia Rache RSV Loéwe Gifhorn u11 39,80 29,890
13:12 223 Linn Felber RKV "Pfeil" Rhiiden u13 46,10 44,500
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